An Oplink Company
OC-3/STM-1 SFP CWDM Transceivers
with Digital Diagnostics
TRPE03-G CWDM
The TRPE03-G CWDM SFP series of fiber optic transceivers with inte-
grated digital diagnostics monitoring functionality provide a quick
and reliable interface for long reach (LR) applications. The diagnos-
tic functions, alarm and warning features as described in the Multi-

Default tolerances:
.xxx = ± .005”, .xx = ± .01”
Ordering Information
Model Name
Operating
Temperature
Nominal
Wavelength
(nm)
Latch Color32dB Link Budget
(100/80km Distance)1
34dB Link Budget
(100/80km Distance)1
TRPE03HL2C00010G TRPE03KL2C00010G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1471 Gray
TRPE03HL2C00020G TRPE03KL2C00020G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1491 Violet
TRPE03HL2C00030G TRPE03KL2C00030G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1511 Blue
TRPE03HL2C00040G TRPE03KL2C00040G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1531 Green
TRPE03HL2C00050G TRPE03KL2C00050G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1551 Yellow
TRPE03HL2C00060G TRPE03KL2C00060G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1571 Orange
TRPE03HL2C00070G TRPE03KL2C00070G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1591 Red
TRPE03HL2C00080G TRPE03KL2C00080G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1611 Brown
TRPE03HL2E00010G TRPE03KL2E00010G - 5°C to +85°C Extended 1471 Gray
TRPE03HL2E00020G TRPE03KL2E00020G - 5°C to +85°C Extended 1491 Violet
TRPE03HL2E00030G TRPE03KL2E00030G - 5°C to +85°C Extended 1511 Blue
TRPE03HL2E00040G TRPE03KL2E00040G - 5°C to +85°C Extended 1531 Green
TRPE03HL2E00050G TRPE03KL2E00050G - 5°C to +85°C Extended 1551 Yellow
TRPE03HL2E00060G TRPE03KL2E00060G - 5°C to +85°C Extended 1571 Orange
TRPE03HL2E00070G TRPE03KL2E00070G - 5°C to +85°C Extended 1591 Red
TRPE03HL2E00080G TRPE03KL2E00080G - 5°C to +85°C Extended 1611 Brown
1 The indicated transmission distance is for guidelines only, not guaranteed per Telcordia GR-253-CORE/ITU-T Recommendation G.957.   Longer
distances can be supported if the optical link power budget is satisfied.